
Secunderabad - Raipur SF Express (PT)/12771 - SF - SCR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to SKZR/Sirpur Kaghaznagar 

4h 19m - 297 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 22:40 2 1 0 147 536 SCR
2 ZN Jangaon 23:14 23:15 1m 2 1 84 36 378 SCR
3 KZJ Kazipet Junction 00:36 00:38 2m 1 2 132 83 286 SCR
4 JMKT Jammikunta 01:04 01:05 1m 0 2 168 82 242 SCR
5 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 01:34 01:35 1m 0 2 207 75 227 SCR
6 RDM Ramagundam 01:49 01:50 1m 1 2 225 59 170 SCR
7 MCI Manchiryal 02:04 02:05 1m 1 2 238 84 159 SCR
8 BPA Bellampalli 02:19 02:20 1m 0 2 258 60 204 SCR
9 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 02:59 03:00 1m 1 2 297 42 184 SCR
10 BPQ Balharshah 04:40 04:45 5m 0 2 367 46 346 CR
11 CD Chandrapur 05:03 05:05 2m 2 2 380 80 362 CR
12 WRR Warora 05:40 05:41 1m 0 2 427 92 383 CR
13 SEGM Sewagram Junction 06:28 06:30 2m 3 2 499 42 278 CR
14 NGP Nagpur Junction 08:20 08:25 5m 2 575 88 309 CR
15 G Gondia Junction 09:53 09:55 2m 4 2 705 86 311 SECR
16 RJN Raj Nandgaon 11:08 11:10 2m 1 2 809 23 314 SECR
17 DURG Durg Junction 12:30 12:35 5m 0 2 840 32 317 SECR
18 R Raipur Junction 13:45 3 2 877 - 315 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 15 2024 (18:52)

May 15 2024 (18:52)

1

1


